Wharfedale League 2022 Tue 31st May 2022 00:00 Winner: Away
V  Chess Centre Falcons Rating

Board Rating The Stinking Bishops

1(B) 1870
2(B) 1409
3(B) 1035
Total 4314

Dean, Robert A
Waite, Nicholas
Appleyard, Tim

0-1
0-1
Y-
Yo - 2%

Billenness, Greg
Butterworth, Paul
Light, John A

1773
1693
1350
4816
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