Wharfedale League 2022 Tue 31st May 2022 00:00 Winner: Away

Board	Rating	The Stinking Bishops	${f V}$	Chess Centre Falcons	Rating
1 (B)	1870	Dean, Robert A	0 - 1	Billenness, Greg	1773
2 (B)	1409	Waite, Nicholas	0 - 1	Butterworth, Paul	1693
3 (B)	1035	Appleyard, Tim	1/2 - 1/2	Light, John A	1350
Total	4314		1/2 - 21/2		4816

Last update Andrew Wainwright Mon 6th Jun 2022 15:23. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Mon 6th Jun 2022 15:23. Verified By